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Mozzarella Sticks £6.50 &

Crumb fried Mozzarella served with Tomato Salsa (Gluten, Egg, Dairy)

Arancini £7.95

Arborio rice cooked with bolognese sauce,
crumb fried, served with pesto mayo. (Gluten,Egg,Dairy)

Vegetable Samosa £6.50 (&

Filo pastry stuffed with Potato, Onion, Carrot, Peq,
& a blend of spices served with Mint sauce (Gluten, Dairy)

Chicken Wings £6.935

Roasted chicken wings coated with ginger tamarind sauce

Crumb Fried Prawns £8.50

King Prawns coated in coconut bread crumbs,
served with tangy tomato salsa. (Gluten, Egg, Crustaceans)

Haggis Bon Bon £6.95

Crumb fried traditional Scottish Haggis
served with Whiskey sauce (Gluten, Dairy)

Chilli Nachos £8.95

Nachos with chili beef, Guacamole, Sour Cream and Jalapeno
garnished with fresh Coriander. (Gluten, Dairy)

Cheese Platter £10 &

Cheddar Cheese, Blue Cheese, Parmesan, Cherry Tomato,
Chutney, Cracker, Bread and Butter. (Gluten, Dairy)

Meat Platter £10

Selection of cured meat with stuffed Pepper,
bread and butter (Gluten, Dairy)

Bruschetta £6.95 (&

Crispy toasted bread topped with fresh diced tomatoes, ricotta,
garlic, basil, and a drizzle of extra virgin olive oil (Gluten, Dairy)
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Mediterranean Lamb Kofia £II

! ] Local lamb mixed with spices served with hummus, onion sumac salsa and
- k . pita bread, Garnished with pomegranate (Gluten, Dairy, Sesame Seed)

o Panzerotti Ricotta £10 &

Golden, crispy pockets of dough filled with creamy ricotta cheese, lightly fried to perfection
served with a side of tomato salsa and rocca leaves salad (Gluten, Dairy)

Perfectly seared scallops served with a vibrant green pea purée, complemented by savory
chorizo and refreshing grapefruit sesgments. (Dairy, Crustaceans)

R' Green Pea and Chorizo Scallops £16

BBQ Pork Ribs £10

Succulent, slow-cooked ribs smothered in a smoky barbecue glaze,
grilled to perfection and served with cobs of corn and a refreshing zucchini salad
(Gluten, Dairy, Mustard, Celery)

Soup of the day £10

A freshly prepared, seasonal soup made with the finest ingredients,
served with a crusty bloomer bread and butter
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SALADS & it

Starter-£8 / Mains £I15 _a

Caesar Salad "’33

Fresh little gem lettuce tossed in a rich, creamy Caesar dressing, topped with
grilled chicken, crunchy garlic croutons and finished with parmesan cheese crisp
(Gluten, Egg, Fish, Dairy) 7

Casa Insalata @

A hearty and refreshing salad featuring roasted quinoa and chickpeas, mixed
leaves, creamy avocado, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, and carrot shavings, all
drizzled with a rich balsamic reduction

-Gluten Free -Vegan {\’, -Vegetarian




Creamy baked cauliflower gratin, smothered

Fish and Chips £I7

Crumb fried haddock fillet, served with a vibrant green mint pea purée, golden crispy chips, and
accompanied by tartar sauce (Gluten, Egg, Fish)

Chicken Grigliata £I7

Tender grilled half boneless chicken marinated with herb and honey
served with velvety truffle mashed potatoes and a refreshing Rocca fennel salad (Dairy)

Risotto Primavera £14 @

Creamy Arborio rice cooked to perfection, combined with a vibrant mix of seasonal vegetables,
finished with Parmesan and a touch of fresh herbs.(Dairy)

Ribeye Steak 8oz £22

Juicy ribeye steak, perfectly grilled to your desired doneness, served with a side of sauteed
mushroom and cherry tomatoes, crispy chips, and topped with a rich peppercorn sauce (Dairy)

Homemade Butter Chicken Curry £18
Tender chicken pieces simmered in a rich, creamy tomato-based sauce, delicately spiced with
aromatic herbs and served with basmati rice and butter naan (Dairy, Nut, Mustard, Gluten)

Classic Pasta Bolognese £16
Slow cooked ground beef and tomato based sauce
with the choice of pasta (Spaghetti or Penne) (Gluten, Egg, Dairy)

Vegetable Tagine £14 (&

Moroccan Vegetable Tagine — a fragrant, slow-cooked medley of vegetables
and aromatic spices, served with fluffy couscous (Gluten, Dairy)

Cauliflower Gratin £5 & Onion Rings £5 @

Crispy golden onion rings, lightly battered and P 4
fried to perfection (Gluten)

Fries £4 (&7 _

in a rich cheese sauce (Gluten, Dairy)

Kale Crisps £4 (@ (¥)

Crispy kale chips with chili oil and Parmesan,
perfectly roasted for a flavorful crunch (Dairy)
(Vegan option available)

Mangetout £35 @

Tender garden peas sautéed with garlic.
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Crispy golden fries, perfectly seasoned and

o
served hot (Gluten) ‘¢
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Garlic Bread £4 (F % 7 R

Add Cheese @£1 i i

Toasted garlic bread with butter and herbgij-

baked to golden perfection. (Gluten, Dairy)
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BURGERS AND FRIES ¢
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In house Angus Beef Burger -60z. £17

y
s £ A+ Ajuicy, 100% Angus beef patty, grilled to perfection and served in a brioche bun with fresh

k! - ‘g';/’ lettuce tomato, pickled gherkins, cheddar cheese, sriracha mayo and caramelized onions
. n{,_:n V. (Gluten, Egg, Dairy)
? ’\\ B Chicken Burger £16
‘\._ Crispy, crumbed fried chicken breast marinated with aromatic herbs, served in a brioche bun
7 with fresh lettuce, tomato, creamy avocado, BBQ mayo, and a fried egg. (Gluten, Egg, Dairy)

Vegan Burger £16 (%)
Ve, A hearty plant-based beyond meat patty served in a vegan bun with fresh lettuce, tomato,
gherkins, caramelized onions, vegan mayo and a melted vegan cheese slice (Gluten)
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ﬁ' Margherita@ (Served with ChlpS)

A classic Italian favorite, topped with rich
tomato sauce mozzarella cheese Ham & Cheese

O
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~ (Gluten, Dairy) Grilled ciabatta bread stuffed with honey roasted ham
with cheddar cheese (Gluten, Dairy)
Pepperoni
A mouthwatering combination of rich tomato Parmigiana @
sauce, mozzarella, and perfectly spiced Grilled ciabatta bread stuffed with roasted aubergine,

parmesan cheese with tomato sauce and basil pesto
(Nut, Gluten, Dairy)

Chicken Tikka

pepperoni. (Gluten, Dairy)

Make Your Own

Pepperoni, Grilled Veg, Chicken, Ham, Grilled ciabatta bread stuffed with chicken tikka with
Bell Pepper, Mushroom, Onion, Aubergine, chopped onion, lettuce, tomato, mint sauce and bbqg
Pesto (add each for 1GBP) mayo (Mustard, Dairy, Gluten)
S
DESSERT 3 S
Mille Feuille £8 _
Delicate layers of flaky puff pastry, filled with luscious custard cream and fresh berries, -g
then topped with a decadent drizzle of berries compote (Gluten, Dairy, Egg)
.

Trio Chia Pudding £8 @ "

A delicious medley of chia seed puddings infused with mango, strawberry, and blueberry,

blended with creamy coconut milk and beautifully garnished with fresh berries (Vegan, coconut) o 7
Tiramisu £8
A classic Italian dessert made with layers of espresso-soaked sponge, G
creamy mascarpone, and a dusting of rich cocoa powder ( Gluten, Egg, Dairy) o {b
Chocolate and Raspberry Tart £8 @7 @ - = é
Chocolate and Raspberry Tart served with Raspberry Sorbet J"j"/ ?_’J}u
') ™ E
o i 4 L

Cake of the Day £7

A delicious daily selection of freshly baked cake, made with the finest ingredients.
Ask our team for today's special flavor

Ice Cream Scoop £4 y
two scoops of creamy ice cream, topped with decadent chocolate sauce (Dairy) @g
| 1)
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Draught

Stewarts Lager Pint|£6.50 Half| ¢£3.50

Session IPA
Stella Artois

Bottled Beer | 330 ML

Guiness Surger |
Estrella |

Birra Moretti |
Corona |
Heineken |

Peroni |

Budvar (Alc free) |
Heineken Zero |

Scottish Bottled Beers | 500 ML

Stewarts Edinburgh gold |
Stewarts Holyrood ale |
Stewarts 80 shilling |
Edinburgh Black (330ml)|

Ciders

Old Mout Pineapple &

Raspberry |

Old Mout Cider Kiwi & Lime |

Old Mout Cherries & Berries |

Old Mout Cherries & Berries (Alc Free)
I

Magners (568 ml) |

Mocktail | £6.50

Cranberry Dreams

(Cranberry Juice, Peach Puree, Lemon juice, Pineapple Juice,

Lemonade)

Cinderella

Pint |£6.50 Half| £3.50
Pint |£6.20 Half| £3.50

£6.75
£5.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00

£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£4.95

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.25
£5.95

(Lime, Grenadine, Pineapple & Orange Juice, Blood orange

soda)

Purple Lemonade

(Lavender Syrup, Violet Syrup, Elderflower Tonic, Passion Fruit

Syrup, Lemon Juice, Lemonade)

Mocktail of the season (Ask Server)
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DRINKS i

Soft Drinks/Juice

Coke (330ml)

Diet Coke (330ml)
Coke (200 ml)
Diet Coke (200 ml)
Coke Zero (330ml)
Appletiser 275 ml

Fanta Orange (330ml)

7up (330ml)

Red bull 250ml
Irn Bru (330ml)
Pepsi Cream Soda

Fever Tree Lemonade (200 ml)
Fever Tree Soda Water (200 ml)
Fever Tree Ginger Ale (200 ml)
Fever Tree Ginger Beer (200 ml)
Fever Tree Tonic Water (200 ml)

£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£4.00

£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50

£3.25
£3.00
£3.25
£3.50

£3.25

Fever Tree Blood orange Soda (200 ml) £3.25

Still Water (330ml)

Sparkling Water (330ml)

Pineapple juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Apple Juice

Hot Beverages

Tea (Ask Server)
Espresso (Sgl/Dbl)
Americano

Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Machiato

Café Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Irish Coffee

(Jameson, Double Espresso
Double Cream, Brown Sugar)

£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.50
£2.50/£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£10.50




Malt Whiskey 25ml

Blair Athol 12Yo |
Ardbeg Uigedail |
Dalmore 12Yo |

Royal Lochnagar 12Yo |
Glengoyne 12Yo |
Talisker 10Yo |
Edradour 10Yo |
Dalwhinnie 15Yo |
Balvenie 12Yo |
Bunnahabhain 12 Yo |
Glenkinchie 12 Yo |
Highland Park 12 Yo |
Jura Single Malt 10 Yo |

Glenmorangie Original 12 Yo |

SPIRITS %

£8.50
£8.20
£8.00
£7.80
£7.80
£7.50
£7.00
£6.50
£6.50
£5.80
£5.70
£5.70
£5.50
£5.20

Blended/Bourbon Whiskey 25ml

Woodford reserve |
Wild Turkey |

Monkey Shoulder |
Jameson |

Jack Daniels Old No. 7 |
Southern Comfort |

Liquor/Vermouth 25ml

Baileys |

Aperol |

Dissaronno Amaretto |
Cointreau |

Kahlua |

Campari |

Martini Rosso |

Dry Martini |

Passoa |

Chambord |

Archers peach schnapps |

£5.20
£5.00
£4.50
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Rum 25ml

Kraken |

Havana Club 3 Anos |
Captain Morgan's Spiced |
Bacardi Carta Blanca |
Malibu Coconut Rum |

Vodka 25ml

Belvedere |

Grey Goose |
Absolut Vanilla |
Absolut Original |

Brandy 25ml

Courvoisier |
Remy Martin |

Shots

Tequila |

Jagemeister |

Sambuca |

Luxardo Limoncello |

Mis Amigos (Tequila Rose) |
Absinthe NV |

Baby Guiness

(Kahlua, Bailey’s)

B-52
(Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau)

Bazooka Joe

£4.50
£4.20
£4.00
£4.00

£3.80

£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50

£5.80
£5.80

£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

(Baileys,blue curagao,Banana Liqueur)

Fourth of July Shot

£5.00

(Grenadine, Blue curacao liqueur, vodka)



https://www.thespruceeats.com/bazooka-joe-shot-759586
https://www.thespruceeats.com/understand-your-orange-liqueur-options-759911
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it -
?*;/\ 3 Le Beau Sud Sauvignon Blanc, Cotes de Gascogne, France |
\. 4\ g Citta dei Ponti Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC, Italy |
1 Luis Felipe Edwards Chardonnay, Rapel Valley, Chile |
o Stellenrust Chenin Blanc, South Africa |

Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand |

J. Moreau et Fils Gloire de Chablis, France |

Red Wine

Borsari Cabernet Sauvignon, Italia, Italy |

Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 18 Merlot, Rapel Valley, Chile |
Little Eden Pinot Noir, Australia |

Nederburg The Manor Shiraz, Western Cape, South Africa |
Tilia Malbec, Argentina |

Altos Iberios Rioja, Spain |

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Organic, Torre dei Beati |

Rosé Wine
Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio Rosato, Italy |
Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California |

Jean Luc Colombo White Rosé, Provence, France |
Sparkling Wine & Champagne

Galanti Prosecco, ltaly |

Bottega Poeti Rose Prosecco, lItaly |
Silver Reign Brut, England |

Tattinger Brut Reserve, France |

Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial , France |

Wild Life Botanicals Sparkling Nude 20 Cl, England (Non Alcoholic)
Fortified Wine

Quinta de Pedra Alta (10 y/o) Tawny Port, Portugal |

Harvey’s Bristol Cream Sherry, Spain |

175ml

£7.50
£7.80
£7.80
£9.40

£10.50

175ml

£7.30

£7.80
£8.30

£8.30
£9.50
£10.20

175ml

£7.30
£7.80

175ml

£8.00
£9.90

250ml

£10.30
£10.60
£10.60
£12.80

£14.30

250ml

£9.90

£10.60
£11.40

£11.40
£13.00
£13.60

250ml

£9.90
£10.60

250ml

Bottle

£27.00
£29.00
£29.00
£33.00
£39.00
£50.00

Bottle

£27.00

£29.00
£31.00
£31.00

£33.00
£33.00

£45.00

Bottle

£27.00
£29.00

£40.00

Bottle

£30.00
£36.00
£50.00
£95.00
£125.00
£10.55

75ml

s
£9.00 ?:?

iy
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