

Mozzarella Sticks  $\pm 6.50$  Scrumb fried Mozzarella served with Tomato Salsa (Gluten, Egg, Dairy)

# Arancini £7.95

Arborio rice cooked with bolognese sauce, crumb fried, served with pesto mayo. (Gluten,Egg,Dairy)

# Vegetable Samosa £6.50 🧭

Filo pastry stuffed with Potato, Onion, Carrot, Pea, & a blend of spices served with Mint sauce (Gluten, Dairy)

# Chicken Wings £6.95 🛞

Roasted chicken wings coated with ginger tamarind sauce

# Crumb Fried Prawns £8.50

King Prawns coated in coconut bread crumbs, served with tangy tomato salsa. (Gluten, Egg, Crustaceans)

# Haggis Bon Bon £6.95

Crumb fried traditional Scottish Haggis served with Whiskey sauce (Gluten, Dairy)

# Chilli Nachos £8.95

Nachos with chili beef, Guacamole, Sour Cream and Jalapeno garnished with fresh Coriander. (Gluten, Dairy)

# Cheese Platter £10 🧭

8

Cheddar Cheese, Blue Cheese, Parmesan, Cherry Tomato, Chutney, Cracker, Bread and Butter. (Gluten, Dairy)

# Meat Platter £10

Selection of cured meat with stuffed Pepper, bread and butter (Gluten, Dairy)

# Bruschetta £6.95 🧭

Crispy toasted bread topped with fresh diced tomatoes, ricotta, garlic, basil, and a drizzle of extra virgin olive oil (Gluten, Dairy)



8



# Mediterranean Lamb Kofta £11

Local lamb mixed with spices served with hummus, onion sumac salsa and pita bread, Garnished with pomegranate (Gluten, Dairy, Sesame Seed)

8

# Panzerotti Ricotta £10 🧭

Golden, crispy pockets of dough filled with creamy ricotta cheese, lightly fried to perfection served with a side of tomato salsa and rocca leaves salad (Gluten, Dairy)

# Green Pea and Chorizo Scallops £16 🛞

Perfectly seared scallops served with a vibrant green pea purée, complemented by savory chorizo and refreshing grapefruit segments. (Dairy, Crustaceans)

# BBQ Pork Ribs £10

Succulent, slow-cooked ribs smothered in a smoky barbecue glaze, grilled to perfection and served with cobs of corn and a refreshing zucchini salad (Gluten, Dairy, Mustard, Celery)

# Soup of the day £10

A freshly prepared, seasonal soup made with the finest ingredients, served with a crusty bloomer bread and butter



Starter-£8 / Mains £15

### Caesar Salad

Fresh little gem lettuce tossed in a rich, creamy Caesar dressing, topped with grilled chicken, crunchy garlic croutons and finished with parmesan cheese crisp (Gluten, Egg, Fish, Dairy)

# Casa Insalata 🐼 🛞

9

A hearty and refreshing salad featuring roasted quinoa and chickpeas, mixed leaves, creamy avocado, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, and carrot shavings, all drizzled with a rich balsamic reduction

-Gluten Free 💓 -Vegan 🏹 -Vegetarian



# Fish and Chips £17

Crumb fried haddock fillet, served with a vibrant green mint pea purée, golden crispy chips, and accompanied by tartar sauce (Gluten, Egg, Fish)

# Chicken Grigliata £17 (🐒

Tender grilled half boneless chicken marinated with herb and honey served with velvety truffle mashed potatoes and a refreshing Rocca fennel salad (Dairy)

# Risotto Primavera £14 🥑 🎉

Creamy Arborio rice cooked to perfection, combined with a vibrant mix of seasonal vegetables, finished with Parmesan and a touch of fresh herbs.(Dairy)

# Ribeye Steak 8oz £22 (🔊

Juicy ribeye steak, perfectly grilled to your desired doneness, served with a side of sauteed mushroom and cherry tomatoes, crispy chips, and topped with a rich peppercorn sauce (Dairy)

# Homemade Butter Chicken Curry £18

Tender chicken pieces simmered in a rich, creamy tomato-based sauce, delicately spiced with aromatic herbs and served with basmati rice and butter naan (Dairy, Nut, Mustard, Gluten)

# Classic Pasta Bolognese £16

Slow cooked ground beef and tomato based sauce with the choice of pasta (Spaghetti or Penne) (Gluten, Egg, Dairy)

# Vegetable Tagine £l4 🥑

Moroccan Vegetable Tagine - a fragrant, slow-cooked medley of vegetables and aromatic spices, served with fluffy couscous (Gluten, Dairy)



# Cauliflower Gratin £5 🔗

Creamy baked cauliflower gratin, smothered in a rich cheese sauce (Gluten, Dairy)

Kale Crisps £4 🏈 🎲 Crispy kale chips with chili oil and Parmesan, perfectly roasted for a flavorful crunch (Dairy) (Vegan option available)

Mangetout £5 🔛 😻 Tender garden peas sautéed with garlic.

# Onion Rings £5 🎡

Crispy golden onion rings, lightly battered and fried to perfection (Gluten)

# Fries £4 🏈

8

Crispy golden fries, perfectly seasoned and served hot (Gluten)

### Garlic Bread £4 🔗 Add Cheese @£1

Toasted garlic bread with butter and herbs baked to golden perfection. (Gluten, Dairy)

-Gluten Free 💓 -Vegan 🏹 -Vegetarian



3

# BURGERS AND FRIES



### In house Angus Beef Burger - 6oz. £17

A juicy, 100% Angus beef patty, grilled to perfection and served in a brioche bun with fresh lettuce tomato, pickled gherkins, cheddar cheese, sriracha mayo and caramelized onions (Gluten, Egg, Dairy)

# Chicken Burger £16

Crispy, crumbed fried chicken breast marinated with aromatic herbs, served in a brioche bun with fresh lettuce, tomato, creamy avocado, BBQ mayo, and a fried egg. (Gluten, Egg, Dairy)

# Vegan Burger £16 🐼

A hearty plant-based beyond meat patty served in a vegan bun with fresh lettuce, tomato, gherkins, caramelized onions, vegan mayo and a melted vegan cheese slice (Gluten)



Margherita A classic Italian favorite, topped with rich tomato sauce mozzarella cheese (Gluten, Dairy)

Pepperoni A mouthwatering combination of rich tomato sauce, mozzarella, and perfectly spiced pepperoni. (Gluten, Dairy)

Make Your Own

Pepperoni, Grilled Veg, Chicken, Ham, Bell Pepper, Mushroom, Onion, Aubergine, Pesto **(add each for 1GBP)** 

# SANDWICHES EIO

# (Served with Chips)

Ham & Cheese Grilled ciabatta bread stuffed with honey roasted ham with cheddar cheese (Gluten, Dairy)

# Parmigiana 🧭

Grilled ciabatta bread stuffed with roasted aubergine, parmesan cheese with tomato sauce and basil pesto (Nut, Gluten, Dairy)

# Chicken Tikka

Grilled ciabatta bread stuffed with chicken tikka with chopped onion, lettuce, tomato, mint sauce and bbq mayo (Mustard, Dairy, Gluten)



# Mille Feuille £8

Delicate layers of flaky puff pastry, filled with luscious custard cream and fresh berries, then topped with a decadent drizzle of berries compote (Gluten, Dairy, Egg)

# Trio Chia Pudding £8 💓 遂

A delicious medley of chia seed puddings infused with mango, strawberry, and blueberry, blended with creamy coconut milk and beautifully garnished with fresh berries (Vegan, coconut)

# Tiramisu £8

A classic Italian dessert made with layers of espresso-soaked sponge, creamy mascarpone, and a dusting of rich cocoa powder (Gluten, Egg, Dairy)

# Chocolate and Raspberry Tart £8 🥁 爹

Chocolate and Raspberry Tart served with Raspberry Sorbet

# Cake of the Day £7

A delicious daily selection of freshly baked cake, made with the finest ingredients. Ask our team for today's special flavor

# Ice Cream Scoop £4

two scoops of creamy ice cream, topped with decadent chocolate sauce (Dairy)





# DRINKS LIST





### Draught

3

Stewarts Lager	Pint  £6.50	Half	£3.50
Session IPA	Pint  £6.50	Half	£3.50
Stella Artois	Pint  £6.20	Half	£3.50

### Bottled Beer | 330 ML

Guiness Surger   <mark>4.2% abv</mark>	£6.75
Estrella   <mark>4.6% abv</mark>	£5.50
Birra Moretti   4.6% abv	£4.95
Corona   4.6% abv	£4.95
Heineken   <mark>4.6% abv</mark>	£4.95
Peroni   5% abv	£4.50
Budvar (Alc free)   0.5% abv	£4.50
Heineken Zero I 0.5% aby	£4.50
	£4.00

### Scottish Bottled Beers | 500 ML

	£6.20
Stewarts Edinburgh gold   4.8%abv	£6.20
Stewarts Holyrood ale   <mark>5% abv</mark>	£6.20
Stewarts 80 shilling   4.4% abv	£4.95
Edinburgh Black (330ml)  4.2% abv	

### Ciders

Old Mout Pineapple &	
Raspberry   <mark>4% abv</mark>	£6.50
Old Mout Cider Kiwi & Lime   4%abv	£6.50
Old Mout Cherries & Berries   4%abv	£6.50
Old Mout Cherries & Berries (Alc Free)	
0.05% abv	£6.25
Magners (568 ml)   <mark>4.5% abv</mark>	£5.95

### Mocktail | £6.50

### Cranberry Dreams

(Cranberry Juice, Peach Puree, Lemon juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemonade)

### Cinderella

(Lime, Grenadine, Pineapple & Orange Juice, Blood orange soda)

### **Purple Lemonade**

(Lavender Syrup, Violet Syrup, Elderflower Tonic, Passion Fruit Syrup, Lemon Juice, Lemonade)

### Mocktail of the season (Ask Server)

### Soft Drinks/Juice

Coke (330ml)	£3.50
Diet Coke (330ml)	£3.50
Coke (200 ml)	£2.50
Diet Coke (200 ml)	£2.50
Coke Zero (330ml)	£4.00
Appletiser 275 ml	£3.50
Fanta Orange (330ml)	£3.50
7up (330ml)	£3.50
Red bull 250ml	£4.00
Irn Bru (330ml)	£3.50
Pepsi Cream Soda	£3.50
Fever Tree Lemonade (200 ml)	£3.25
Fever Tree Soda Water (200 ml)	£3.00
Fever Tree Ginger Ale (200 ml)	£3.25
Fever Tree Ginger Beer (200 ml)	£3.50
Fever Tree Tonic Water (200 ml)	£3.25
Fever Tree Blood orange Soda (200 ml)	£3.25
Still Water (330ml)	£2.50
Sparkling Water (330ml)	£2.50
Pineapple juice	£2.50
Orange Juice	£2.50
Cranberry Juice	£2.50
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

### **Hot Beverages**

Apple Juice

Tea (Ask Server)	£3.50
Espresso (Sgl/Dbl)	£2.50/£3.50
Americano	£3.50
Latte	£4.00
Flat White	£4.00
Cappuccino	£4.00
Machiato	£4.00
Café Mocha	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	£4.00 💋
Irish Coffee	£10.50
(Jameson, Double Espresso	
Double Cream, Brown Sugar)	

£2.50



## Malt Whiskey 25ml

B

Blair Athol 12Yo   43% abv	£8.50
Ardbeg Uigedail   <mark>54.2% abv</mark>	£8.20
Dalmore 12Yo   40% abv	£8.00
Royal Lochnagar 12Yo   40% abv	£7.80
Glengoyne 12Yo   <mark>40% abv</mark>	£7.80
Talisker 10Yo   <mark>45.8% abv</mark>	£7.50
Edradour 10Yo   40.8% abv	£7.00
Dalwhinnie 15Yo   <mark>43% abv</mark>	£6.50
Balvenie 12Yo   <mark>40% abv</mark>	£6.50
Bunnahabhain 12 Yo   46.3% abv	£5.80
Glenkinchie 12 Yo   43% abv	£5.70
Highland Park 12 Yo   <mark>40% abv</mark>	£5.70
Jura Single Malt 10 Yo   <mark>40% abv</mark>	£5.50
Glenmorangie Original 12 Yo   40% abv	£5.20

### Blended/Bourbon Whiskey 25ml

Woodford reserve   43.2% abv	£5.20
Wild Turkey   <mark>50.5% abv</mark>	£5.00
Monkey Shoulder   <mark>40% abv</mark>	£4.50
Jameson   40% abv	£4.00
Jack Daniels Old No. 7   40% abv	£4.00
Southern Comfort   35% abv	£4.00

# Liquor/Vermouth 25ml

Baileys   17% abv	£4.50
Aperol   11% abv	£4.50
Dissaronno Amaretto   28%abv	£4.00
Cointreau   40% abv	£4.00
Kahlua   <mark>16% abv</mark>	£3.50
Campari   <mark>25% abv</mark>	£3.50
Martini Rosso   15% abv	£3.50
Dry Martini   <mark>15% abv</mark>	£3.50
Passoa   17% abv	£3.50
Chambord   16.5% abv	£3.50
Archers peach schnapps   18% abv	£3.50

# Rum 25ml

Kraken   40% abv Havana Club 3 Anos   35% abv Captain Morgan's Spiced   40% abv Bacardi Carta Blanca   37.5% abv Malibu Coconut Rum   18% abv	£4.50 £4.20 £4.00 £4.00 £3.80
Vodka 25ml	
Belvedere   40% abv Grey Goose   40%   abv Absolut Vanilla   38% abv Absolut Original   40% abv	£5.50 £5.50 £4.50 £4.50
Brandy 25ml	
Courvoisier   40% abv Remy Martin   40% abv	£5.80 £5.80
Shots	
Tequila   35% abv Jagemeister   35%abv Sambuca   35%abv Luxardo Limoncello   27% abv Mis Amigos (Tequila Rose)   15% abv Absinthe NV   40% abv Baby Guiness (Kahlua, Bailey's)	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £5.00
B-52 (Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau)	£5.00
Bazooka Joe (Baileys,blue curaçao,Banana Liquei	£5.00 ur) 🧭
Fourth of July Shot (Grenadine, Blue curaçao liqueur, vo	£5.00 odka)



White Wine			-
white whe	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Le Beau Sud Sauvignon Blanc, Côtes de Gascogne, France   11% abv	£7.50	£10.30	£27.00
Citta dei Ponti Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC, Italy   12% abv	£7.80	£10.60	£29.00
Luis Felipe Edwards Chardonnay, Rapel Valley, Chile   13% abv	£7.80	£10.60	£29.00
Stellenrust Chenin Blanc, South Africa   13.5% abv	£9.40	£12.80	£33.00
Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand   12.9% abv	£10.50	£14.30	£39.00
J. Moreau et Fils Gloire de Chablis, France   12.5% abv	-	-	£50.00
Red Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Borsari Cabernet Sauvignon, Italia, Italy   <mark>12% abv</mark>	£7.30	£9.90	£27.00
Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 18 Merlot, Rapel Valley, Chile   13% abv	£7.80	£10.60	£29.00
Little Eden Pinot Noir, Australia   <mark>14% abv</mark>	£8.30	£11.40	£31.00
Nederburg The Manor Shiraz, Western Cape, South Africa   14% abv	£8.30	£11.40	£31.00
Tilia Malbec, Argentina   <mark>13% abv</mark>	£9.50	£13.00	£33.00
Altos Iberios Rioja, Spain   14% abv	£10.20	£13.60	£33.00
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Organic, Torre dei Beati   <mark>14% abv</mark>	-	-	£45.00
Rosé Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio Rosato, Italy   10.5% abv	£7.30	£9.90	£27.00
Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California   10.5% abv	£7.80	£10.60	£29.00
Jean Luc Colombo White Rosé, Provence, France   12.5% abv	-	-	£40.00
Sparkling Wine & Champagne	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Galanti Prosecco, Italy   11.5% abv	£8.00	-	£30.00
Bottega Poeti Rose Prosecco, Italy   11.5% abv	£9.90	-	£36.00
Silver Reign Brut, England   <mark>12.5% abv</mark>	-	-	£50.00
Tattinger Brut Reserve, France   12.5% abv	-	-	£95.00
Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial , France   12.5% abv	-	-	£125.00
Wild Life Botanicals Sparkling Nude 20 Cl, England (Non Alcoholic)	-	-	£10.55
Fortified Wine			75ml

### **Fortified Wine**

Quinta de Pedra Alta (10 y/o) Tawny Port, Portugal | 19.5% abv Harvey's Bristol Cream Sherry, Spain | 17.5% abv 75ml

8

£9.00 £6.00